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6.0 HIEMOEX

Pin Definition & X Pin Definition & X
515 515

1 I PD 2 | M PD A ()

3| A PD B (- 4 | i PD BIRK (-

5 | favti I PD Bt (- 6 | ZIHHOLE R A

7 | BHBEOCEB (4) 8 | HHOLEM (+)

9 | ZEHHOLEKEI PD BN (- 10 | ZilHEOLE N PD BHAK (+)
11 | ZElBosHEs TEC Btk (+) 12 | ZEHHOGHs TEC FIfk (4D
13 | Zli#otss TEC B (+) 14 | ZLliotas TEC Btk (-

15 | ZLliotas TEC Btk (- 16 | ALlidotas TEC Btk (-

17 | Bilidot it 18 | ZilHOL S P L A

19 | Fulisota (- 20 | ZilHOCE N (-

VER L ARER R BN I 20 5 ESS S CEWHE, SEHEHAS, BIEE 2.0mm,
0.5x0.5mm), Samtec TMMH-110-01-G-DV-EC =i +H%5 1)
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7.0 HARIER
7.1 FRFERBRARE
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4 e Min. Typ. Max.
TAEB A (nm) 1528 1564
WA (Pin) (dBm) -10 +4
SBA4113-GM02 13
SBA4114-GM02 14
SBA4115-GM02 15
SBA4116-GM02 16
SBA4117-GM02 17
i hE
SBA4118-GM02 (dBm) 18
@Pin=0dBm
SBA4119-GM02 19
. SBA4120-GM02 20
%
% SBA4121-GM02 21
7t
SBA4122-GM02 22
SBA4123-GM02 23
IR R (dB) 4.0 5.0
mPARIE 3 (PDG) (dB) 0.3
Tyt (PMD) (ps) 0.3
i A < Bk (PDL) (dB) 0.3
S Th M (dB) -30
/A N GRE E (dB) 30
UPC 45
SHTRE (dB)
APC 55
bt SMF-28, 900um loose tube
pUES DS LC, SC, FC
5% R UPC, APC
Ky
P TAEHRLE (°C) -5 70
AR S (°C) -40 +85
AR R (%RH) +5 +95
WOt 6 U




RSF(W) x (L) x (H) (mm) 70% 90 x 12
7.2 WASHL R PD #5145
4 e Min. Typ. Max.
Y N PD R (LA/MW) 30 - 75
e W PD Wi (WA/MW) 1.0 - 25
Wi PD & i HLJE (V) - 5 20
Wi PD T 4] LR (mA) - - 10
Wi (-5v, 25°C) (nA) - - 5
7.3 FRiBHEABAE
PEfE Min. Typ. Max.
B O e IR (mA) - 40 55
FEROLE TR (BOL) (mA) - - 1200
PO TS (V) - - 2.6
TEC i (i AAT=55°C) (A) - - 2.2
TEC HiJE (it KAT=50°C) (V) - - 3.3
PEBCE BHESBH 1 (25°C) (KQ) 9.5 10 10.5
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8.0 [FERRF
WASEGH | fish%(dBm) ) ,
5 ) ERRHY Gk 7S R 4(dB)
(dBm) (Pin=0dBm)
SBA4113-GM02-C -10~+4 13 <4.0
SBA4114-GM02-C -10~+4 14 <4.0
SBA4115-GM02-C -10~+4 15 <4.0
SBA4116-GM02-C -10~+4 16 <4.0
SBA4117-GM02-C -10~+4 17 <4.0
SBA4118-GM02-C -10~+4 18 YA <4.0
SBA4119-GM02-C -10~+4 19 <4.5
SBA4120-GM02-C -10~+4 20 <4.5
SBA4121-GM02-C -10~+4 21 <4.5
SBA4122-GM02-C -10~+4 22 <5.0
SBA4123-GM02-C -10~+4 23 <5.0
9.0 ®ESHAE
SBA 4 OO0 - om 02 /7 OO - OO
@RI TIE®3E FrERER | B INER R RY AMERY EEES KAKE
eTE c.Band | 1] BA [13| 13dBm |oM| sg2¢#s | 01| 40x70x12 |LA|LC/APC| 05| 0.5m
IDRMALE | 4 | (1528~1564)
1tk 14| 14dBm |FM|2maetEsa| 02| 70x90x12 |LP|Lciupc|os| 0.8m
15| 15dBm sa|sciapc| 10| 1.0m
16| 16dBm sp|sciupc
17| 17dBm FA|FC/APC
18| 18dBm FP|FC/UPC
19| 19dBm
20| 20dBm
21| 21dBm
22| 22dBm
23| 23dBm
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